
9.50€

9.50€

11.00€

 5.00€

180º
Home made Iberian ham croquettes
with Manchego cheese foam (6 un)
Home made prawns croquettes with paprika alioli (6 un) 
Crispy chicken wings with spicy sauce (6 un)
French Fries

8.00€

8.00€

12.00€
12.00€

FROM THE GARDEN
Andalusian gazpacho (cold tomato soup) 

with extra olive oil   

“Salmorejo” (Andalusian tomato cold cream) 

with egg and Iberian ham 

Our traditional Caesar salad 

Beach salad  
(Tomato, avocado, mezclum, asparagus, rocket, 
egg, sweet corn, carrot)   

17.00€

17.00€
17.00€

21.00€

PAELLAS (Price per person / Minimum 2 people)

Rice with chicken and vegetables  
“A Banda” rice with squids and prawns 
Black rice with squids and ali oli sauce 
Rice cooked on a soft broth with fish

19.00€
FROM THE BAY
Grilled Sea bass and steamed vegetables 

15.50€

23.50€

FROM THE PASTURE
Roasted chicken in its own juice, thyme potatoes 
and chimichurri sauce
Grilled beef tenderloin, potatoes and meat juice 
reduction 

 8.50€
12.00€

STREETFOOD
Mixed Sandwich 
Club Sandwich 
Classic home made 180 gr Burger with brioche bread             
(Cheddar cheese, bacon, tomato, pickles, red onion, mayonnaise)

Roast chicken wrap, smoked bacon,
Emmental cheese and yoghurt sauce   
Smoked salmon wrap,

12.00€

pickles and honey & mustard vinaigrette 

12.00€

ITALIA & CO (spaguettis or macaroni)

11.00€
12.00€

Pomodoro 
Carbonara 
Bolognese 13.00€

12.00€

6.50€
6.50€
6.50€

2.50€

DESSERTS
"Tatin" apple cake with vanilla ice cream 
Chocolate coulant with anisette and nougat ice cream 
Honey Panna Cotta with Berrires
Ice cream scoop 
Seasonal fruit   5.50€

ALLERGENS: We have to your disposition all information about allergens

Beach Club

VAT included




