



4	r	•	b	4		١	0
4	r	۰	6	L	U	,	

Home made Iberian ham croquettes	9.50€	FROM THE PASTURE	
with Manchego cheese foam (6 un)		Roasted chicken in its own juice, thyme potatoes	15.50€
Home made prawns croquettes with paprika alioli (6 u	<sub>∪n)</sub> 9.50€	and chimichurri sauce	
Crispy chicken wings with spicy sauce (6 un)	11.00€	Grilled beef tenderloin, potatoes and meat juice	23.50€
French Fries	5.00€	reduction	

## FROM THE GARDEN

Andalusian gazpacho (cold tomato soup)	8.00€	STREETFOOD	
with extra olive oil		Mixed Sandwich	8.50€
"Salmorejo" (Andalusian tomato cold cream)	8.00€	Club Sandwich	12.00€
with egg and Iberian ham		Classic home made 180 gr Burger with brioche bread	12.00€
Our traditional Caesar salad	12.00€	(Cheddar cheese, bacon, tomato, pickles, red onion, mayo	
Beach salad	12.00€	Roast chicken wrap, smoked bacon,	12.00€
(Tomato, avocado, mezclum, asparagus, rocket,		Emmental cheese and yoghurt sauce	
egg, sweet corn, carrot)		Smoked salmon wrap,	12.00€
		pickles and honey & mustard vinaigrette	

## PAELLAS (Price per person / Minimum 2 people)

(Trice per person / William 2 people)			
Rice with chicken and vegetables	17.00€	ITALIA & CO (spaguettis or macaroni)	
"A Banda" rice with squids and prawns	17.00€	Pomodoro	11.00€
Black rice with squids and ali oli sauce	17.00€	Carbonara	12.00€
Rice cooked on a soft broth with fish	21.00€	Bolognese	13.00€

## FROM THE BAY

Grilled Sed bass and steamed vegetables	19.00€ DESSERTS
	"Tatin" apple cake with vanilla ice cream



DESSETTIS		
"Tatin" apple cake with vanilla ice cream		
Chocolate coulant with anisette and nougat ice cream	6.50€	
Honey Panna Cotta with Berrires	6.50€	
Ice cream scoop	2.50€	
Seasonal fruit	5.50€	